
OFFICIAL NAME OFFICIAL TITLE ADDRESS CITY STATE ZIP CODE PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS

Jeff Harmel Board President 701 N Railroad StBurton TX 77835 979-289-3131 jharmel@stu.burtonisd.net

Misty Lucherk Board Vice President 701 N Railroad StBurton TX 77835 979-289-3131 mlucherk@stu.burtonisd.net

Donna Putnam Board Secretary 701 N Railroad StBurton TX 77835 979-289-3131 dputnam@stu.burtonisd.net

Ande Bostain Board Member 701 N Railroad StBurton TX 77835 979-289-3131 abostain@stu.burtonisd.net

Demetrius Colviin, Sr.Board Member 701 N Railroad StBurton TX 77835 979-289-3131 dcolvin@stu.burtonisd.net

Dean Fuchs Board Member 701 N Railroad StBurton TX 77835 979-289-3131 dfuchs@stu.burtonisd.net

Mike Clyde Board Member 701 N Railroad StBurton TX 77835 979-289-3131 mclyde@stu.burtonisd.net
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